
DILLON GAGE REFINING FEE SCHEDULE 

I Gold - Karat Scrap (Gross weight)

98% Less than 49.99 Ounces 

99% Over 50 Ounces 

Gold Filled 90% of Spot (Gold Plate Not Accepted) 

Stone Removal -Additional $5.00 Per Troy Oz. Received 

I Low Grade Material (Gross Weight)

Powder Lots - Dust, Buffings, Polishing & Sweeps

($250 Min Fee & 10 Pound Min Gross Weight) 

Gold 
Pay 90% on Gold Content 

Silver & Platinum Group Metals (PGM) 
Pay 80% on Silver & PGM contained. 

(Minimum Content - AG/AU .3%, PGM above .5%) 

Carpets 
Minimum Treatment Charge $300 

�I _s_il _ve_r _(_G_ross_we_ig_ht_) ---------�I, 
90% Less than 99.99 Ounces 

95% Over 100 Ounces 

Lots less than 70% purity - 80% of Spot 

Silver Cores, Contacts & Plate Not Accepted 

I Platinum Group Metals 
Platinum (Gross Weight)

90% Less Than 10 Ounces 

95% Over 10 Ounces 
Stone Removal -Additional $7.00 PerTroyOz. Received 

Palladium 
85% of Spot -Special Pricing on Larger Lots 

Rhodium 
80% of Spot 

$150 Minimum Fee On All Transactions 

Assay Charges That Apply To 
Each Refining Lot 

Gold/Silver - $30.00 (One Or Both) 

One Platinum Group Metal* - $65.00 

Two Platinum Group Metals* - $95.00 

Three Platinum Group Metals* - $150.00 

"Platinum Group Metals are Platinum, Palladium and Rhodium 

Discounts Available: 
• REDUCED FEES when you trade the value of your lot for

bullion bars and coins. Some lots excluded - inquire with DG.

• NO FEES on your stone removal lot when you sell your
diamonds to Dillon Gage. Some lots excluded - inquire with DG.

DILLON 
GAGE� 
METALS DIVISION 

Processing Schedule** 
Gold 

Silver 

Platinum Group Metals 

Gold Stone Removal 

Platinum Stone Removal 

Polishing Dust 

Carpet 

1 Business Day 
(With Filings -4 Business Days) 
1-2 Business Days 

1-2 Business Days 

3-5 Business Days

3-5 Business Days 

10 Business Days 

15 Business Days 

**Processing times may vary depending on volume. 

Ownership of Material 
When tendering any material to Dillon Gage you certify and warrant 
that any property sold by you is owned by you and that you have 
the right to possess and sell it. Additionally you attest that any 
material you tender to Dillon Gage is for the purpose of 
determination of value and purchase of the material. 

11210 Zodiac Lane
Dallas, Texas 75229 
972-484-3377 I 888-436-3489
Fax 972-488-9772
Refining@DillonGage.com
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